Compact Data Logger
T / RH / Dew Point Monitoring
HD208 series
     KEEP TRACK OF YOUR MEASUREMENTS
Monitor & record of temperature & humidity
all along the process
    WIDE RANGE OF MODELS FOR ANY APPLICATION
1 or 2 channel

specification; we advise you to always check our website for the
newest version of our documentation.
Ordering Codes
Technical Specification
RELATIVE HUMIDITY
Sensor Capacitive
Measuring range 0…100%RH
Resolution 0.1%RH
Accuracy
± 1.5%RH (0…85%RH) /
± 2.5%RH (85…100%RH) @ T=15…35 °C
± (2 + 1.5% measure)% @ T=remaining range
Sensor operating
temperature -40…+80 °C
Response time T90 < 20 s (air speed 2 m/s, without filter)
Temperature drift ±2% over the whole operating temperature
range
Stability 1% / year
TEMPERATURE
Sensor  NTC10kΩ @ 25 °C
Measuring range  -40…+105 °C*
Resolution 0.1 °C
Accuracy
± 0.3 °C in the range 0…+70 °C
± 0.4 °C outside
Long-term stability 0.1 °C / year
* In the case of internal sensor or external fixed probe, the measuring range is limited
by the maximum operating temperature of the instrument.
HD208        .
QUANTITIES MEASURED:
N = temperature
1N = temperature and relative humidity
LCD:
Blank = without
 LCD
L = with LCD
PROBE TYPE
Blank = only internal temperature sensor
TC = only external probe with cable
TS = only external fixed temperature
probe with stainless steel tube
TV = only external fixed temperature
probe with PBT technopolymer
protective cap and stainless steel grid
TCI = external probe with cable +
internal temperature sensor
Accessories
HP3517… Temperature and relative humidity combined probe.
M12 4-pole connector. PBT technopolymer body.
Available stem lenghts: 135 mm or 335 mm. Available
cable leghts: 2, 5 or 10 m.
TP35N1.xx/C Temperature probe with NTC10KΩ sensor. AISI 316
stainless steel tube. 4-pole M12 connector. Cable
length 3, 5 or 10 m.
HD35AP-CFR21 Advaced software option for FDA 21 CFR part 11
recommendations
CP23 USB connection cable
HD208.13 Aluminium flange for fixing the instrument to the wall.
90
 m
m
13
8
m
m
70 mm
Depth = 30 mm
External probes with cable